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Bus 7 Stockton - Kirklevington Go to website

Direction
High Street Stand D — The Green

42 stops

Open route schedule

High Street Stand D

High Street Stand J

Trinity Gardens

Varo Terrace

St Peter's Church

Maxwell Court

The Eaglescliffe Hotel

Sculptor Crescent

Warburtons

Garden Centre

Preston Lane

Pennypot Lane

Preston Park

Witham Avenue

Village Hall

Golf Club

Parkmore Hotel

Highfield Gardens

Sunningdale Drive

Newsam Road

Butts Lane

Route schedule
High Street Stand D — The Green

Monday 06:18-21:05

Tuesday 06:18-21:05

Wednesday 06:18-21:05

Thursday 06:18-21:05

Friday 06:18-21:05

Saturday 07:31-21:05

Sunday 09:05-19:05

Route info

Direction: High Street Stand D

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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The Ketton Ox

Town Hall

Medical Centre

Sheepfoote Hill

Meadow Vale Close

Harker Close

Mayes Walk

Nederdale Close

Carew Close

Atherton Way

Griffiths Close

Coulson Close

Coronation Crescent

Debruse Avenue

Orient Close

Yarm Rail Station

Conyers School

Green Lane Playing Fields

Lane End Cottages

Crown Hotel

The Green



Direction
The Green — High Street Stand D

47 stops

Open route schedule

The Green

Crown Hotel

Lane End Cottages

Green Lane Playing Fields

Conyers School

Yarm Rail Station

Orient Close

Debruse Avenue

Riverview

The Meadowings North End

Sheepfoote Hill

Meadow Vale Close

Harker Close

Mayes Walk

Nederdale Close

Carew Close

Atherton Way

Griffiths Close

Coulson Close

Coronation Crescent

Riverview

The Meadowings North End

Medical Centre

Town Hall

The Ketton Ox

Route schedule
The Green — High Street Stand D

Monday 06:29-20:28

Tuesday 06:29-20:28

Wednesday 06:29-20:28

Thursday 06:29-20:28

Friday 06:29-20:28

Saturday 07:13-20:28

Sunday 09:00-18:00

Route info

Direction: The Green

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1056723763


Butts Lane

Newsam Road

Sunningdale Drive

Highfield Gardens

Parkmore Hotel

Golf Club

Village Hall

Witham Avenue

Preston Park

Pennypot Lane

Preston Lane

Garden Centre

Warburtons

Sculptor Crescent

The Eaglescliffe Hotel

Maxwell Court

St Peter's Church

Yarm Road Methodist Church

Varo Terrace

Trinity Gardens

High Street Stand P

High Street Stand D

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Yarm

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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